
Welcome to the WEAT YP Committee 

Young Professionals Committee  

WEAT and WEF Young Professionals seek to host and promote professional development events, to 

unlock opportunities for those new or newer to the industry to participate in WEAT events and become 

part of the WEAT team. There is emphasis on professional growth and community service through 

networking events, technical events, and community service events.  

Our Mission 

Our Vision 

To enhance the WEAT Young Professional community’s professional growth. 

 

Finding Your Place in the YP Committee
The YP Committee is currently made up of 6 regional subcommittees as well as the Student Section 

Chair, and Student Design Competition Chair. Each of our regional subcommittees plan events and 

activities geared toward our mission and vision. Your passions and talents have a place on the YP 

Committee.  

 

 

 
Chair: 
Kyle Kubista 
kyle.kubista@kimley-horn.com  
 

 
Vice-Chair/Mentoring Program Co-Chair: 
Kaylee Dusek 
Kaylee.Dusek@kimley-horn.com  
 

  

Want more information or need help getting connected? 
 

Hi! I’m Kaylee Dusek. I am the leader of the Welcoming Committee. I would love to help you navigate the 

start of your involvement on the YP Committee! You can call me at 214-256-4909 or email me at 

kaylee.dusek@kimley-horn.com. 

 

Our members are our most valuable asset and we want you to 
know that you have a place in the YP Committee. 
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Student Section    Student Design  
Chair:       Competition Chair: 

 
All ison Blake Hage 
Allison.Blake@freese.com 

  
Elle Frier 
Elle.Frier@freese.com 
 

 

Regional Committees:  

NORTH TEXAS 

Dallas Co-Chair: 
Marc Cashion 
marc@pumpsolutions.net  

 

 
 
Dallas Co-Chair:  
Suparna Mukhopadhyay  
mukhopadhyays@cdmsmith.com  
 

 
 
Fort Worth Co-Chair:  
Paula Monaco 
pmonaco@plummer.com  
 

 
 
Fort Worth Co-Chair:  
Kevin Flinn 
KRFlinn@GarverUSA.com  
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SOUTHEAST TEXAS 

 
 
Carlos Gularte 
Carlos.Gularte@freese.com 
 
 

 
 
Valetta Saldanha  
valetta.saldanha@aecom.com  
 

SAN ANTONIO  

 

 
 
Amy Shoebotham 
Amy.Shoebotham@hdrinc.com 
 

  
 
Rebekah Cramblitt 
Rebekah.Cramblitt@kimley-horn.com  
 

AUSTIN 

 
 
Casey Clark 
ClarkC2@bv.com  
 
 

 
 
Perran Hutton 
phutton@apaienv.com  
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COASTAL BEND MONTERREY 

 

Viabhavie Shankar 
vshankar@lnvinc.com  
 

  
 
Luis Gallo 
lgallo@galher.com.mx 

 
 

  
 

Our members are our most valuable asset and we want you 
to know that you have a place in the YP Committee. 
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